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.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

.8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

.8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

8 PHILIPS 241V8LAB/00 FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI
VGA VESA

SAMSUNG LS24C360EAUXUF VA FHD 75HZ 4MS
HDMI VGA

5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI

8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
VGA HDMI

8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 VA
62AEKAT2TK FHD 60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

Marka

Ezcool

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Philips

Samsung

Lenovo

Dell

Lenovo

Lenovo

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

74,80 USD

86,35 USD

86,90 USD

83,60 USD

85,80 USD

86,90 USD

3.905,00
TL

108,90
usb

118,80
usb

159,50
usb

165,00
usb



